Department

Information Technology

Central Library Librarians

Central Library Circulation

Collection Services Department

On Call Backfill

Library Director

Central Library Reference

Finance

Facilities

Carmichael

Collection Services Department Techn
Robbie Waters Pocket Greenhaven
Facilities Custodian

Valley Hi

Communications & Virtual Services
Collection Services Department Aquis
Franklin Supervisor

Southgate

Community Services

Elk Grove

Arden

Facilities Department Manager
Department Of Public Services Psm/St
North Highlands/Antelope

Mckinley

Fair Oaks

Franklin

Rancho Cordova

Elk Grove Supervisor

Sylvan Oaks Supervisor

Employees

11
12
21

66

13
18

12
13
20

13

18
20

20
13
16
17
15

Total Wages

$759,889
$693,897
$628,555
$502,715
$485,036
$459,381
$445,710
$441,130
$420,389
$407,868
$377,690
$374,086
$363,085
$327,349
$314,484
$312,111
$309,927
$309,124
$306,929
$305,193
$303,839
$302,333
$293,539
$285,189
$253,473
$240,557
$238,455
$231,545
$230,365
$221,566

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$166,514
$159,805
$181,160
$125,094
$0
$102,501
$91,548
$123,509
$117,137
$78,859
$121,138
$82,476
$104,027
$46,838
$82,731
$96,553
$93,240
$80,290
$97,491
$59,540
$68,699
$86,563
$83,477
$63,187
$62,891
$44,425
$27,205
$28,265
$43,635
$62,566



Deputy Director Of Support Svc
Arden Supervisor

North Natomas

Youth Staff

Human Resources

Cooledge

Rancho Cordova Supervisor

North Highlands/Antelope Super

Arcade

Fair Oaks Supervisor
Carmichael Supervisor

Arcade Supervisor

Sylvan Oaks

South Natomas

Central Library Supervisors
Community Services-Adult Lit S
Colonial Heights

Del Paso Heights

Martin Luther King Supervisor
Facilities Building Maintenance
Galt

Central Library Bookshelves
Collection Services Deptcatalo
Galleria

South Natomas Supervisor
North Natomas Supervisor

Rio Linda

Facilities Department Supervisor

Orangevale

Rancho Cordova Branch/Department Sup

Cooledge Supervisor

Mcclatchy
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$221,087
$216,209
$215,682
$215,296
$208,402
$206,944
$206,174
$203,101
$199,400
$198,412
$197,935
$193,702
$185,820
$179,592
$179,365
$167,435
$167,074
$165,036
$163,157
$161,439
$155,160
$153,432
$153,207
$138,635
$135,744
$134,100
$133,673
$133,195
$132,728
$125,892
$123,458
$121,275

$46,875
$67,125
$36,915
$75,172
$55,329
$26,465
$56,424
$51,193
$30,218
$49,703
$54,214
$49,101
$43,406
$38,543
$47,958
$38,994
$36,239
$26,861
$38,722
$46,723
$35,330

$0
$50,585
$18,607
$24,402
$38,743
$14,709
$38,650
$21,587
$32,622
$37,673
$30,342



Youth Services Manager

North Sacramento

Southgate Supervisor

Carmichael Branch/Department Supervisor
Cooledge Branch/Department Supervisor
Franklin Branch/Department Supervisor
Arden Branch/Department Supervisor

Martin Luther King

South Natomas Branch/Department Supervisor

North Natomas Branch/Department Supervisor

Community Services-Manager

Del Paso Heights Supervisor

Martin Luther King Branch/Department
Galt Supervisor

Human Resources Branch/Department Su
Colonial Heights Branch/Department S
Fair Oaks Branch/Department Supervisor
North Highlands/Antelope Branc

Valley Hi Branch/Department Supervisor
Bookmobile

McClatchy Supervisor

Rio Linda Supervisor

Isleton Branch/Department Supervisor
Department Of Public Services Supervisor
Sylvan Oaks Branch/Department Supervisor
Elk Grove Branch/Department Supervisor
Arcade Branch/Department Supervisor
Galleria Supervisor

Colonial Heights Supervisor

McKinley Supervisor

Walnut Grove Supervisor

Orangevale Supervisor

$114,860
$114,672
$106,598
$105,294
$105,282
$105,165
$105,002
$101,539
$101,367
$99,310
$98,796
$97,168
$97,095
$95,530
$90,434
$87,491
$86,603
$86,382
$84,834
$80,970
$80,934
$80,728
$80,479
$79,276
$76,330
$70,032
$69,821
$67,619
$67,595
$67,146
$66,379
$65,597

$35,594
$25,943
$40,365
$20,381
$20,381
$20,368
$20,352
$12,547
$30,317
$30,112
$28,549
$25,107
$25,100
$19,521
$22,036
$28,924

$9,415
$28,692
$18,329
$17,998
$23,025
$18,033
$23,431

$9,201
$23,081
$18,617
$16,942
$16,718
$26,927
$16,656

$7,508
$16,514



Valley Hi Supervisor

North Sacramento Supervisor

Isleton

Department Of Public Services Staff
Courtland

Walnut Grove

Southgate Branch/Department Supervisor

Board Member

w N

15

$61,707
$57,870
$53,145
$51,020
$32,598
$31,245
$21,450

$0

$16,125
$15,663
$14,241
$15,011
$1,947
$2,730
$4,659
$0



