Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Technology	11	\$759,889	\$166,514
Central Library Librarians	12	\$693,897	\$159,805
Central Library Circulation	21	\$628,555	\$181,160
Collection Services Department	7	\$502,715	\$125,094
On Call Backfill	66	\$485,036	\$0
Library Director	4	\$459,381	\$102,501
Central Library Reference	6	\$445,710	\$91,548
Finance	7	\$441,130	\$123,509
Facilities	13	\$420,389	\$117,137
Carmichael	18	\$407,868	\$78,859
Collection Services Department Techn	9	\$377,690	\$121,138
Robbie Waters Pocket Greenhaven	12	\$374,086	\$82,476
Facilities Custodian	13	\$363,085	\$104,027
Valley Hi	20	\$327,349	\$46,838
Communications & Virtual Services	6	\$314,484	\$82,731
Collection Services Department Aquis	5	\$312,111	\$96,553
Franklin Supervisor	5	\$309,927	\$93,240
Southgate	13	\$309,124	\$80,290
Community Services	7	\$306,929	\$97,491
Elk Grove	18	\$305,193	\$59,540
Arden	20	\$303,839	\$68,699
Facilities Department Manager	3	\$302,333	\$86,563
Department Of Public Services Psm/St	3	\$293,539	\$83,477
North Highlands/Antelope	20	\$285,189	\$63,187
Mckinley	13	\$253,473	\$62,891
Fair Oaks	16	\$240,557	\$44,425
Franklin	17	\$238,455	\$27,205
Rancho Cordova	15	\$231,545	\$28,265
Elk Grove Supervisor	3	\$230,365	\$43,635
Sylvan Oaks Supervisor	3	\$221,566	\$62,566

Deputy Director Of Support Svc	2	\$221,087	\$46,875
Arden Supervisor	3	\$216,209	\$67,125
North Natomas	11	\$215,682	\$36,915
Youth Staff	3	\$215,296	\$75,172
Human Resources	5	\$208,402	\$55,329
Cooledge	19	\$206,944	\$26,465
Rancho Cordova Supervisor	4	\$206,174	\$56,424
North Highlands/Antelope Super	3	\$203,101	\$51,193
Arcade	14	\$199,400	\$30,218
Fair Oaks Supervisor	3	\$198,412	\$49,703
Carmichael Supervisor	3	\$197,935	\$54,214
Arcade Supervisor	3	\$193,702	\$49,101
Sylvan Oaks	13	\$185,820	\$43,406
South Natomas	12	\$179,592	\$38,543
Central Library Supervisors	2	\$179,365	\$47,958
Community Services-Adult Lit S	4	\$167,435	\$38,994
Colonial Heights	8	\$167,074	\$36,239
Del Paso Heights	10	\$165,036	\$26,861
Martin Luther King Supervisor	3	\$163,151	\$38,722
Facilities Building Maintenance	3	\$161,439	\$46,723
Galt	7	\$155,160	\$35,330
Central Library Bookshelves	32	\$153,432	\$0
Collection Services Deptcatalo	3	\$153,207	\$50,585
Galleria	13	\$138,635	\$18,607
South Natomas Supervisor	2	\$135,744	\$24,402
North Natomas Supervisor	2	\$134,100	\$38,743
Rio Linda	12	\$133,673	\$14,709
Facilities Department Supervisor	2	\$133,195	\$38,650
Orangevale	6	\$132,728	\$21,587
Rancho Cordova Branch/Department Sup	2	\$125,892	\$32,622
Cooledge Supervisor	2	\$123,458	\$37,673
Mcclatchy	7	\$121,275	\$30,342

Youth Services Manager	1	\$114,860	\$35,594
North Sacramento	6	\$114,672	\$25,943
Southgate Supervisor	2	\$106,598	\$40,365
Carmichael Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$105,294	\$20,381
Cooledge Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$105,282	\$20,381
Franklin Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$105,165	\$20,368
Arden Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$105,002	\$20,352
Martin Luther King	9	\$101,539	\$12,547
South Natomas Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$101,367	\$30,317
North Natomas Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$99,310	\$30,112
Community Services-Manager	1	\$98,796	\$28,549
Del Paso Heights Supervisor	1	\$97,168	\$25,107
Martin Luther King Branch/Department	1	\$97,095	\$25,100
Galt Supervisor	1	\$95,530	\$19,521
Human Resources Branch/Department Su	1	\$90,434	\$22,036
Colonial Heights Branch/Department S	1	\$87,491	\$28,924
Fair Oaks Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$86,603	\$9,415
North Highlands/Antelope Branc	1	\$86,382	\$28,692
Valley Hi Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$84,834	\$18,329
Bookmobile	1	\$80,970	\$17,998
McClatchy Supervisor	1	\$80,934	\$23,025
Rio Linda Supervisor	1	\$80,728	\$18,033
Isleton Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$80,479	\$23,431
Department Of Public Services Supervisor	1	\$79,276	\$9,201
Sylvan Oaks Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$76,330	\$23,081
Elk Grove Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$70,032	\$18,617
Arcade Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$69,821	\$16,942
Galleria Supervisor	1	\$67,619	\$16,718
Colonial Heights Supervisor	1	\$67,595	\$26,927
McKinley Supervisor	1	\$67,146	\$16,656
Walnut Grove Supervisor	1	\$66,379	\$7,508
Orangevale Supervisor	1	\$65,597	\$16,514

Valley Hi Supervisor	1	\$61,707	\$16,125
North Sacramento Supervisor	1	\$57,870	\$15,663
Isleton	4	\$53,145	\$14,241
Department Of Public Services Staff	1	\$51,020	\$15,011
Courtland	2	\$32,598	\$1,947
Walnut Grove	3	\$31,245	\$2,730
Southgate Branch/Department Supervisor	1	\$21,450	\$4,659
Board Member	15	\$0	\$0